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Modulo 06
Modal Verbs

Aula 57 - COULD
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Sentidos que COULD representa:

** Passado do CAN

1. Sabia (Habilidade)

2. Podia (Permissao)

3. Poderia (Possibilidade)
4. Poderia (Formalidade)
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1. Podia // Sabia (Habilidade)

Could you play soccer when you
were 10 years old?

Yes, | could play soccer when | was 10
years old.

No, | couldn't play soccer when | was 10
years old.

Could - Could not (couldn't)

© Curso de Inglés Teacher Murilo



© Curso de Inglés Teacher Murilo

2. Podia (Permissao)

Could you go out yesterday?

Yes, | could go out yesterday.
No, | couldn't go out yesterday.
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3. Poderia (Possibilidade)

Could it work easily?

Yes, it could work easily.
No, it couldn't work easily.
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4. Poderia (Formalidade)

Could I have the menu, please?

Yes, you could have the menu.
No, you couldn't have the menu.

Homework:

Choose 20 verbs and create

20 different questions using
"Could” with their positive and
negative answers.
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. TO SPEAK
. TO EAT

. TO DRINK
. TO HAVE
. TO DRIVE
. TO THINK
. TODO

. TO GO

. TO KNOW

. TO SEE

. TO COME
. TO GIVE
. TOFIND
. TOREAD
. TOSLEEP



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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TO GET UP
TO WAKE UP
TO BUY

TO FEEL
TO FORGET
TO SAY

TO WRITE
TO BREAK
TO GET

TO TAKE
TO MAKE
TO PAY

TO SEND
TO SPEND
TO RUN



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45,
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TO LIKE
TO WALK
TO WANT
TO NEED
TO PREFER
TO USE

TO WORK
TO STUDY
TO ASK

TO ANSWER
TO LOOK
TO WATCH
TO CLEAN
TO PLAN
TO STOP



46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
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TO CRY

TO COOK
TO ENJOY
TO INVITE
TO LOVE
TO LIVE
TO WORRY
TO LISTEN
TO OPEN
TO CLOSE
TO CHANGE
TO MOVE
TO AGREE
TO HATE
TO HELP



